CURRICULUM COMMITTEE CALENDAR

SPRING 2024

GENERAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE (GEC), 1A, Room 406 with Hybrid Option

Monday, February 5" @ 9:30am
Monday, March 11" @ 9:30am
Monday, April 8" @ 9:30am
Monday, May 6" @ 9:30am

GRADUATE STUDIES COMMITTEE (GSC), 1A, Room 308 with Hybrid Option
Monday, February 5" @ 3pm

Monday, March 11%" @ 3pm

Monday, April 8" @ 3pm

Monday, May 6th @ 3pm

UNDERGRADUATE CURRICULUM COMMITTEE (UCC), 1A, Room 406 with Hybrid Option
Friday, February 2" @ 9:30am

Friday, March 8" @ 9:30am

Friday, April 5" @ 9:30am

Friday, May 3™ @ 9:30am

COLLEGE COUNCIL AND FACULTY SENATE, 1P-119

Thursday, February 15™" @ 2:30-4:25pm

Thursday, March 21°* @ 2:30-4:25pm

Thursday, April 18" @ 2:30-4:25pm

Thursday, May 16" @ 2:30-4:25pm

e The curriculum proposal guide is available on the Curriculum website.

e Curriculum proposals approved by the UCC, GEC, and GSC will be forwarded to the Executive Committee
of the Faculty Senate for consideration on the next Faculty Senate consent/non-consent agenda(s).

e The Faculty Senate agenda is distributed a week prior to the scheduled Senate meeting by the Executive
Committee of the Faculty Senate.

e Proposals approved by the Faculty Senate appear in the Education Policy Report (CEP) or Curriculum and
Academic Policy (CAP) Dashboard Report for CUNY Board of Trustees approval. CAP items are voted on
individually (i.e. new programs, general education courses, institutes, departments). CEP items are routine
items approved by the BOT either through the CEP Dashboard or indirectly by the Office of Academic Affairs.
Below are the Board of Trustees meeting dates. For submission deadlines, please refer to the OAA website.

October 23, 2023
December 11, 2023
February 13, 2024
April 8, 2024
May 20, 2024
o June 24,2024
e General education proposals to be considered for Pathways must be approved by the Common Core
Course Review Committee (CCCRC). The CCCRC deadlines to submit are for Spring 2024 are:

©  February9, 2024
o March 22,2024
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